Qty. Code Description   Price OEM# Qty. Code Description   Price OEM#
___ 9700 HP LJ Black Smart Print 70.60 C9700A ___ 7582 HP LJ 3800 Yellow 145.00 Q7582A
___ 9701 HP LJ Cyan Smart Print 82.80 C9701A ___ 7581 HP LJ 3800 Cyan 145.00 Q7581A
___ 9702 HP LJ Yellow Smart Print 82.80 C9702A ___ 7563 HP LJ 3000N, Magenta 111.45 Q7563A
___ 9703 HP LJ Magenta Smart Print 82.80 C9703A ___ 7562 HP LJ 3000n, Yellow 111.45 Q7562A
___ 9704 HP LJ Imaging Drum         148.25 C9704A ___ 7561 HP LJ 3000, Cyan 111.45 Q7561A
___ 9720 HP LJ 4600 Black              132.05 C9720A ___ 7560 HP LJ 3000n, Black 122.25 Q7560A
___ 9721 HP LJ 4600 Cyan               178.65 C9721A ___ 7551 HPLJ P3005/M3035 Blac 185.05 Q7551X
___ 9722 HP LJ 4600 Yellow 178.65 C9722A ___ 7553 HP LJ P2015 Black 3k pg 68.60 Q7553A
___ 9723 HP LJ 4600 Magenta         178.65 C9723A ___ 7553X HP LJ P2015 Black, 7k pg 126.25 Q7553X
___ 9725 HP LJ 4600 Fuser Kit           244.00 C9725A ___ 7516 HP LJ 5200 Black 159.20 Q7516A
___ 9730 HP LJ 5500DTN Toner 190.90 C9730A __ 7115 HP LJ Black                       52.35 C7115A
___ 9731 HP LJ 5500 Cyan 266.55 C9731A ___ 7115X HP LJ Black Max              60.95 C7115X
___ 9732 HP LJ 5500 Yellow 266.55 C9732A ___ 7502 HP LJ CP4005 Fuser Kit 238.90 Q7502A
___ 9733 HP LJ 5500 Magenta 266.55 C9733A ___ 7504 HP LJ CP4005 Transfer K 191.45 Q7504A
___ 9000M HP LJ 9000N MICR 166.75 28108001 ___ 6511 HP LJ 2430 Series 177.35 Q6511X
___ 8543 HP LJ 9000N Smart Print 221.60 C8543X ___ 6473 HP LJ 3600 Magenta 111.95 Q6473A
___ 8550 HP LJ 9000 Series 131.10 C8550A ___ 6472 HP LJ 3600 Yellow 111.95 Q6472A
___ 8551 HP LJ 9000 Series 268.75 C8551A ___ 6471 HP LJ 3600 Cyan 111.95 Q6471A
___ 8552 HP LJ 9000 Series 265.65 C8552A ___ 6470 HP LJ 3600 Black 111.95 Q6470A
___ 8553 HP LJ 9000 Series 265.65 C8553A ___ 6000 HP LJ 2600N Black 64.80 Q6000A
___ 8100M HP LJ 8100N MICR 442.75 281023001 ___ 6001 HP LJ 2600N Cyan 70.60 Q6001A
___ 8061 HP LJ 4100 Black                104.65 C8061X ___ 6002 HP LJ 2600N Yellow 70.60 Q6002A
___ 7583 HP LJ 3800 Magenta 145.00 Q7583A ___ 6003 HP LJ 2600N Magenta 70.60 Q6003A
Phone #: _______________________________
Budget Code: ___________________________
Supervisor’s Signature: ___________________
        (***One Budget Code Per Order***)
Date of Request: ________________________
Person: ________________________________
Central New York Regional Information Center
Computer Supplies Request
District: ____OCM BOCES_______________
Building: ___________________________
Return to:
Melanie Burke
CNYRIC
6820 Thompson Road
Syracuse, New York 13221
Phone: (315) 433-2267
HP Laser Toner Cartridges
5953 HP LJ 4700N Magenta 214.65 Q5953A ___ 3675 HP LJ 4650 Transfer Kit 191.45 Q3675A
___ 5952 HP LJ 4700N Yellow 214.65 Q5952A ___ 2995 HP LJ Series II 97.10 92295A
___ 5951 HP LJ 4700N Cyan 214.65 Q5951A ___ 2683 HP LJ 3700 Magenta 145.00 Q2683A
___ 5950 HP LJ 4700N Black 151.45 Q5950A ___ 2682 HP LJ 3700N Yellow 145.00 Q2682A
___ 5949X HP LJ 1320 Black 111.30 Q5949X ___ 2681 HP LJ 3700N Cyan 145.00 Q2681A
___ 5949A HP LJ 1160 Black 60.85 Q5949A ___ 2673 HP LJ 3500 Magenta 111.95 Q2673A
___ 5942A HP LJ 4250 Black 126.80 Q5942A ___ 2672 HP LJ 3500 Yellow 111.95 Q2672A
___ 5942X HP LJ 4250N Max, Black 192.20 Q5942X ___ 2671 HP LJ 3500 Cyan 111.95 Q2671A
___ 4312 IBM Network 12 Black        97.75 63H3005 ___ 2670 HP LJ 3500 Black 101.15 Q2670A
___ 4197 HP 4500 Fuser Kit              215.35 C4197A ___ 2624X HP LJ 1150 Toner 65.50 Q2624X
___ 4196 HP 4500 Transfer Kit          181.60 C4196A ___ 2624A HP LJ 1150 Black 60.50 Q2624A
___ 4195 HP 4500 Drum Kit                70.45 C4195A  ___ 2613X HP LJ 1300 Toner 76.65 Q2613X
___ 4194 HP 4500/4550 Yellow          84.40 C4194A ___ 2613A HP LJ 1300 Black 60.85 Q2613A
___ 4193 HP 4500/4550 Magenta  84.40 C4193A ___ 2612 HP LJ 3030 Black 59.55 Q2612A
___ 4192 HP 4500/4550 Cyan  84.40 C4192A ___ 2610 HP LJ 2300 Black 101.95 Q2610A
___ 4191 HP 4500/4550 Black            66.70 C4191A ___ 1339 HP DTN Toner 166.75 Q1339A
___ 4182 HP LJ Black Max. Cap 159.85 C4182X ____ 1234 Xerox 106R482 109.25 C12345
___  4154 HP Transfer Drum 311.50 C4154A ___ 1218 HP LJ 1215 Magenta 55.10 CB543A
___ 4153 HP LJ 8500 Drum               133.10 C4153A ___ 1217 HP LJ 1215 Yellow 55.10 CB542A
___ 4152 HP LJ 8500 Yellow            143.80 C4152A ___ 1216 HP LJ 1215 Cyan 55.10 CB541A
___ 4151 HP LJ 8500 Magenta            143.80 C4151A ___ 1215 HP LJ 1215 Black 59.55 CB540A
___ 4150 HP LJ 8500 Cyan               143.80 C4150A ___ 995 HP LJ 5si/8000 Black      148.30 C3909A
___ 4149 HP LJ 8500 Black                  103.15 C4149A ___ 907 HP LJ Black 5L/6L          54.05 C3906A
___ 4129 HP LJ Black Max               138.00 C4129X ___ 906 HP LJ Black 4L/4P          86.85 92274A
___ 4127 HP LJ Black Max              104.65 C4127X ___ 905 HP LJ Black 5P/6P          75.35 C3903A
___ 4096 HP LJ 2100/2200 Black      85.45 C4096A ___ 904 HP LJ Black Max 4/5      81.95 92298X
___ 4092 HP LJ 1100/3200 Black        50.10 C4092A ___ 900 HP LJ Black 4V/4VM      63.15 C3900A
___ 3973 HP LJ 2250 Magenta 62.80 Q3973A ___ 400 HP LJ CP4005 Black 137.85 CB400A
___ 3972 HP LJ 2250 Yellow 62.80 Q3972A ___ 401 HP LJ CP4005 Cyan 204.85 CB401A
___ 3971 HP LJ 2250 Cyan 62.80 Q3971A ___ 402 HP LJ CP4005 Yellow 204.85 CB402A
___ 3964 HP LJ Imaging Drum 148.75 Q3964A ___ 403 HP LJ CP4005 Magenta 204.85 CB403A
___ 3963 HP LJ 2550 M/MAX 85.80 Q3963A
___ 3962 HP LJ 2550 Y/MAX 85.80 Q3962A
___ 3961 HP LJ 2550 C/MAX 85.80 Q3961A
___ 3960 HP LJ 2550 Black 70.55 Q3960A